Net Payable  60,079.00₹

Advance Amount  11,000.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401045CARD1 Advance Amount  11,000.0024/03/2024

DINESH Eleven Thousand Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  49,079.0037183243